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Marion Grey Easton Speirs

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode

Date of birth January 1963
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HUB WEST SCOTLAND HOLDCO
(NO.2) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT
COMPANY (NO.2) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND HOLDCO
(NO.7) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT
COMPANY (NO.7) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND HOLDCO
(NO.1) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT
COMPANY (NO.1) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT
COMPANY (NO.5) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND HOLDCO
(NO.5) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Marion Grey Easton Speirs

Number

Number
SC471571

SC471577

SC606061

SC606100

SC476158

SC455079

SC524087

SC524083

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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925722550

925722550

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/12/2019

10/12/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/06/2023

15/06/2023

15/06/2023

15/06/2023

15/06/2023

15/06/2023

15/06/2023

15/06/2023

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



