Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Marion Grey Easton Speirs

925722550

Director Information

Title Ms Honours

Name Marion Grey Easton Speirs Number 925722550

Postcode Address

Date of birthJanuary 1963NationalityBritish

Number

Total current 0

directorships

Company Name

List of Current Directorships

N/A*			••		
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
HUB WEST SCOTLAND HOLDCO	SC471571	Active - Accounts Filed	10/12/2019	15/06/2023	Director
(NO.2) LIMITED					
HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT	SC471577	Active - Accounts Filed	10/12/2019	15/06/2023	Director
COMPANY (NO.2) LIMITED					
HUB WEST SCOTLAND HOLDCO	SC606061	Active - Accounts Filed	05/04/2019	15/06/2023	Director
(NO.7) LIMITED					
HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT	SC606100	Active - Accounts Filed	05/04/2019	15/06/2023	Director
COMPANY (NO.7) LIMITED					
HUB WEST SCOTLAND HOLDCO	SC476158	Active - Accounts Filed	05/04/2019	15/06/2023	Director
(NO.1) LIMITED					
HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT	SC455079	Active - Accounts Filed	05/04/2019	15/06/2023	Director
COMPANY (NO.1) LIMITED					
HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT	SC524087	Active - Accounts Filed	05/04/2019	15/06/2023	Director
COMPANY (NO.5) LIMITED					
HUB WEST SCOTLAND HOLDCO	SC524083	Active - Accounts Filed	05/04/2019	15/06/2023	Director
(NO.5) LIMITED					

Company Status